
 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Great Park Featherstone Grove

46
0633
0645
0649
0654

46
0658
0710
0714
0719

46
0723
0735
0739
0744

46
0753
0805
0809
0814

46 46 46 46
0833 Then

at
these
mins

03 33 past
each
hour
until

1603
0845 15 45 1615
0849 19 49 1619
0854 24 54 1624

46
1633
1647
1652
1657

46
1708
1722
1727
1732

46
1738
1752
1757
1802

46
1830
1840
1844
1849

46
1930
1940
1944
1949

46
2030
2040
2044
2049

 
Great Park Featherstone Grove
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

46
0626
0631
0635
0645

46
0654
0659
0703
0715

46
0719
0724
0731
0745

46
0744
0749
0756
0815

46
0814
0819
0826
0845

46
0854
0859
0906
0920

46 46 46 46
0924 Then

at
these
mins

54 24 past
each
hour
until

1554
0929 59 29 1559
0933 03 33 1603
0945 15 45 1615

46
1624
1629
1633
1645

46
1659
1704
1708
1720

46
1734
1739
1743
1755

46
1804
1809
1813
1825

46
1849
1854
1858
1908

46
1949
1954
1958
2008

46
2049
2054
2058
2108

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Great Park Featherstone Grove

46
0703
0713
0717
0722

46
0803
0813
0817
0822

46 46 46 46
0833 Then

at
these
mins

03 33 past
each
hour
until

1703
0845 15 45 1715
0849 19 49 1719
0854 24 54 1724

46
1733
1745
1749
1754

46
1830
1840
1844
1849

46
1930
1940
1944
1949

46
2030
2040
2044
2049

 
Great Park Featherstone Grove
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

46
0724
0729
0733
0743

46
0824
0829
0833
0843

46 46 46 46
0854 Then

at
these
mins

24 54 past
each
hour
until

1724
0859 29 59 1729
0903 33 03 1733
0915 45 15 1745

46
1754
1759
1803
1815

46
1849
1854
1858
1908

46
1949
1954
1958
2008

46
2049
2054
2058
2108

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Great Park Featherstone Grove

46
0927
0937
0941
0946

46 46 46
1027 Then

at
these
mins

27 past
each
hour
until

1727
1037 37 1737
1041 41 1741
1046 46 1746

46
1827
1837
1841
1846

 
Great Park Featherstone Grove
Gosforth Brunton Park Polwarth Drive
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

46
0947
0952
0956
1006

46 46 46
1047 Then

at
these
mins

47 past
each
hour
until

1747
1052 52 1752
1056 56 1756
1106 06 1806

46
1847
1852
1856
1906

46 Newcastle to Featherstone Grove

via Regent Centre - Valid from Sunday, June 27, 2021 to Friday, October 1, 2021

Monday to Friday - Great Park Featherstone Grove

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Great Park Featherstone Grove

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Great Park Featherstone Grove

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Great Park Featherstone Grove
	Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Great Park Featherstone Grove
	Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
	Sunday - Great Park Featherstone Grove
	Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

